
Low Net

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Hively, JohnHively, John 72

2 Belligan, FredBelligan, Fred 76

3 Desjardins, BobDesjardins, Bob 77

4 Cruickshank, JohnCruickshank, John 77

5 Ichikawa, MarkIchikawa, Mark 79

6 Kosanovich, GeorgeKosanovich, George 80

7 Cole, PaulCole, Paul 80

8 Castillo, CharlesCastillo, Charles 82

9 Nguyen, LeeNguyen, Lee 84

10 Maffia, RonMaffia, Ron 84

DNF DeLateur, JosephDeLateur, Joseph DNF

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Lawrence, GerryLawrence, Gerry 75

2 Bounos, JamesBounos, James 76

3 Ellsworth, DougEllsworth, Doug 78

4 Tanaka, JerryTanaka, Jerry 78

5 Villano, KenVillano, Ken 81

6 Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve 82

7 Choe, PaulChoe, Paul 83

8 Rubinstein, SteveRubinstein, Steve 84

9 Kang, DavidKang, David 86

10 Smith, JuddSmith, Judd 89

11 Tyler, CharlesTyler, Charles 92

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Hively, John (16)Hively, John (16) 41 47 88 72

Belligan, Fred (12)Belligan, Fred (12) 47 41 88 76

Desjardins, Bob (15)Desjardins, Bob (15) 48 44 92 77

Cruickshank, John (9)Cruickshank, John (9) 42 44 86 77

Ichikawa, Mark (10)Ichikawa, Mark (10) 46 43 89 79
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Kosanovich, George (11)Kosanovich, George (11) 46 45 91 80

Cole, Paul (16)Cole, Paul (16) 47 49 96 80

Castillo, Charles (7)Castillo, Charles (7) 40 49 89 82

Nguyen, Lee (8)Nguyen, Lee (8) 46 46 92 84

Maffia, Ron (13)Maffia, Ron (13) 48 49 97 84

DeLateur, Joseph (7)DeLateur, Joseph (7) 48 19 DNF 63

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Lawrence, GerryLawrence, Gerry
(19)(19)

45 49 94 75

Bounos, James (21)Bounos, James (21) 50 47 97 76

Ellsworth, Doug (19)Ellsworth, Doug (19) 51 46 97 78

Tanaka, Jerry (19)Tanaka, Jerry (19) 48 49 97 78

Villano, Ken (22)Villano, Ken (22) 49 54 103 81

Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve
(29)(29)

52 59 111 82

Choe, Paul (17)Choe, Paul (17) 50 50 100 83

Rubinstein, SteveRubinstein, Steve
(30)(30)

60 54 114 84

Kang, David (29)Kang, David (29) 60 55 115 86

Smith, Judd (14)Smith, Judd (14) 51 52 103 89

Tyler, Charles (20)Tyler, Charles (20) 54 58 112 92

5
●

6
●

6
●

4 5 4
●

4 6
●

6
●

6
●

6
●

5 4 6
●

4 4
●

5 5
●

5
●

6
●

8
●

4
●

5 5
●

4
●

4
●

6
●

6
●

6
●

6 6
●

5
●

3
●

6
●

6
●

5
●

5
●

4
●

4 3 4 5 3 6
●

6
●

8 7 7 4 6 3
●

5
●

5 4
●

5
●

5
●

8 3 4 5 5 5
●

6
●

7 6
●

4 3 5 5
●

5
●

5 6
●

5
●

5
●

7
●

4 6 5
●

4
●

6
●

6
●

7 5
●

5 6 6
●

4
●

5
●

6
●

5
●

5
●

6
●

7 3 4 5 7 5
●

6
●

6 5 4 4
● ● ●

5

●

5

●

7

●

4

●

6

●

6

●

4

●

4

●●

4

●

7

●

5

●

4

●

4

●

6

●

3

●

8

●

6

●

6

●

5
●

7
●

7
●

4
●

6
●

5
●

4
●

5
●●

7
●●

7
●

5
●

6
●

4
●

6
●

4
●

5
●●

5
●

5
●

6
●

6
●

7
●

4
●

5
●

6
●

5
●

6
●●

6
●

7
●

5
●

5
●

3
●

6
●

5
●

5
●

6
●

4
●

5
●

5
●

7
●

4
●

4
●

7
●

5
●

6
●●

5
●

7
●

5
●

4
●

6
●

6
●

5
●

5
●

5
●

6
●

6
●

8
●

6
●

6
●

5
●

4
●

3
●

6
●●

5
●●

7
●●

6
●

6
●

3
●

6
●

6
●

6
●●

8
●

6
●

6

●●

6

●●

7

●●

4

●

5

●

7

●●

3

●

7

●●

7

●●

7

●

7

●●

7

●

6

●

6

●

6

●●

8

●●

6

●●

6

●●

5
●

6
●

6
●

5
●

5
●

5
●

4
●

8
●

6
●

6
●

7
●

5 4
●

5
●

6
●

5
●

5
●

7
●

6

●●

9

●●

9

●●

5

●

7

●

4

●●

6

●

8

●●

6

●●

8

●

7

●●

6

●

6

●

6

●●

5

●●

5

●●

6

●●

5

●●

6
●●

7
●●

8
●●

3
●

5
●

7
●●

5
●

10
●●

9
●●

8
●

7
●●

7
●

3
●

5
●

5
●●

6
●●

7
●●

7
●●

7
●

6
●

7
●

4 8 5
●

3
●

6
●

5
●

7
●

6
●

5
●

5 6
●

5 5
●

4
●

9
●

7
●

7
●

8
●

4
●

6
●

6
●

3
●

7
●●

6
●

8
●

7
●

6
●

6
●

8
●

4
●

6
●●

6
●

7
●

Low NetLow Net
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard


	Low Net

